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The Role of Biosimilars: Actions for Employers
August 27, 2020
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM (CT)
AGENDA

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

Welcome & Overview
e Cheryl Larson, President and CEO, MBGH

What are Biosimilars?
e Tom Sondergeld, TS Consulting

Best Practices
e Shannon Roberts, Manager, Clinical Informatics, RxResults

e Jenna Bailey, Pharm D, Lead Clinical Pharmacist, RxResults

Employer Call to Action
e Denise Giambalvo, Vice President, MBGH

Future of Biosimilars
e Tom Sondergeld

Q&A

Adjournment
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