

The Role of Biosimilars: Actions for Employers

August 27, 2020

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM (CT)

AGENDA

11:00 AM	Welcome & OverviewCheryl Larson, President and CEO, MBGH
11:10 AM	What are Biosimilars? • Tom Sondergeld, TS Consulting
11:20 AM	 Best Practices Shannon Roberts, Manager, Clinical Informatics, RxResults Jenna Bailey, Pharm D, Lead Clinical Pharmacist, RxResults
11:35 AM	Employer Call to ActionDenise Giambalvo, Vice President, MBGH
11:45 AM	Future of Biosimilars • Tom Sondergeld
11:50 AM	Q&A
12:00 PM	Adjournment